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Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Production year 2022

Transmission Automatic

Engine 514 HP (378 kW)

Color White

Fuel Electric

Wheel Left hand drive

Bodytype Crossover

Doors 4/5

Drivetrain Four wheel drive

Mileage

No inconsistencies
found in mileage history,
but not enough records
found

Thefts

No records found

Photos

No photos found



History
Find different types of vehicle history records in the timeline.

2022

2022-11  Sweden

Pre-registration check

2022-11  Sweden

Change of ownership

2022-12  Sweden

First registration

2022-12  Sweden

Change of ownership

We found no history events from 2022-12 to 2026-01

2026-01  Sweden

Change of ownership

2026-01  Sweden

Change of ownership

Technical inspection



2026-02  Sweden 158 297 km



Mileage
Data on the fixed mileage and its changes was collected from various sources

Autoistorija.lt insight:
Our data is sourced from various official data sources, but we still recommend performing a
professional car inspection with specialists.

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

200 000 km

170 000 km

130 000 km

100 000 km

70 000 km

35 000 km

0 km



Traffic accidents/damages
Data collected from various sources on fixed traffic incidents/damages

Great! We did not find any official records of damage or traffic accidents in this report.

This is often a good sign, indicating that the vehicle may not have been involved in accidents or
serious incidents and was used responsibly.

However, it is important to note that not all events are always recorded in official databases.
Some incidents may be unrecorded or unavailable in our information sources. The data is
provided based on third-party information, so its absence in the report does not guarantee that
no incidents occurred.

Therefore, as with any used car, we recommend additionally assessing the condition of the
vehicle, speaking with the seller, or consulting with a specialist.



Theft check
Information from police and other databases about whether the car is wanted.

No records were found indicating that the vehicle has been stolen.

Searches for potential vehicle thefts were conducted in the databases of the following countries:

Lithuania Slovenia

Slovakia Czech Republic

Hungary Italy

Romania Germany


